
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x d
et

ai
ls

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3  

Net tax payable 4  

Interest and Fee Payable 5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6  

Taxes Paid 7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11  

Additional Tax and interest payable 12  

Tax and interest paid 13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on                                                from IP address                                                 and verified by 

                                             having PAN                                                   using duly signed ITR-V 

form received at “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500” on    

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

249219210290722

249219210290722

29-Jul-2022

BIHPS7740F

DEBASISH SARKAR

A/29 , BAGHAJATIN COLONY, REGENT ESTATE , Regent Estate S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700092

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

13,79,670

0

13,79,670

2,18,672

2,904

2,21,576

2,21,629

(-) 50

0

0

0

0

0

0

29-Jul-2022 19:10:26 157.40.82.180

DEBASISH SARKAR BIHPS7740F

30-Sep-2022

BIHPS7740F032492192102907224274933b7d987bbdec90b0e047e879479469b1ba




