INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)						Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN	PAN BIHPS7740F						
Name	Name DEBASISH SARKAR						
Address	A/29 , BAGHAJATIN COLONY, REG	GENT ESTATE , Regent I	Estate S.O , Kolkata ,	KOLKATA, 32-	West Benga	ıl , 91-INDIA , 700092	
Status	Individiual Form Number			ITR-3			
Filed u/s	139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number			249219210290722		
Cu	furrent Year business loss, if any			1		0	
То	Total Income					13,79,670	
Bo Bo	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0		
Ye Ac	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	13,79,670		
To Dear Taxable Income and Tax details  No.	et tax payable			4	2,18,672		
Int	erest and Fee Payable			5	2,904		
To To	tal tax, interest and Fee payable			6		2,21,576	
	es Paid			7	2,21,629		
(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 50		
	ecreted Income as per section 115TD	A at	1	9		C	
ax Details	lditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	C		
Y Int	rerest payable u/s 115TE		65	11		(	
Accreted Income & T	Iditional Tax and interest payable	2000		12		0	
Ta Ta	x and interest paid	Siji TAV	neofRI	13		0	
<b>Accre</b> (+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)	- Villa		14		0	
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on _		29-Jul-2022 19:10:26	from IP address	157.40.82	180	and verified by	
form rec	DEBASISH SARKAR eived at "Centralized Processing Centre,			HPS7740F on 30-Se	_ using di p-2022	uly signed ITR-V	

Date of filing: 29-Jul-2022

System Generated
Barcode/QR code



BIHPS7740F032492192102907224274933b7d987bbdec90b0e047e879479469b1ba

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU